Race Date
August 31, 18

2018 Manchester University Hokum Karem - Men

Lap Results - Overall Detall

Men's Hokum Karem

Team Name Bib

Pos.

1 Huntington Univesity 3811
Nick Childs, Kevin Moser

Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
2 Huntington Univesity 3813
Adrien Gentrie, Aaron Hendryx
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
3832
Tyson Agnew, Justin Gephart

3 University of Saint

Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
4 University of Saint 3828
Max Pasche, Joe Wohlfert
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
5 Huntington Univesity 3815
Kodi Ahrens, Luke Zeddis
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap

Laps
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4:45.2
4:46.7
5:18.3
5:27.0
5:17.6
5:16.5
5:16.4
5:21.0

42:13.8

5:16.1
5:00.7
5:16.0
5:17.6
5:13.3
5:24.2
5:15.6
5:29.9

42:32.7

5:23.9
5:08.2
5:20.2
5:20.0
5:15.3
5:25.4
5:20.6
5:18.8

42:34.1

5:17.1
5:04.8
5:19.1
5:15.5
5:14.6
5:21.6
5:05.7
5:55.4

42:43.6

5:17.5
5:11.4
5:20.5
5:21.8
5:24.9
5:24.4
5:24.6
5:18.2
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4:45/M
4:46/M
5:18/M
5:27/IM
5:17/M
5:16/M
5:16/M
5:21/M

5:17/M

5:16/M
5:00/M
5:16/M
5:17/M
5:13/M
5:24/M
5:15/M
5:29/M

5:19/M

5:23/M
5:08/M
5:20/M
5:20/M
5:15/M
5:25/M
5:20/M
5:18/M

5:19/M

5:17/M
5:04/M
5:19/M
5:15/M
5:14/M
5:21/M
5:05/M
5:55/M

5:20/M

5:17/M
5:11/M
5:20/M
5:21/M
5:24/M
5:24/M
5:24/M
5:18/M

3805

Daniel Baker, Cameron Kimmell

6 Manchester

Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
3830
Andy Kohrman, Jeff Oliver
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7 University of Saint

Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
3837

Elijah Brooks, Alex Brummett
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8 Grace College - 1

Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
3803

Sam Barnard, Dylan Olson
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9 Manchester

Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
3839

Brendan Hamilton, Matt Halbakken
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10 Grace College - 2

Lap 1
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
3801

Lucas Fontanez, JT. Butler
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11 Manchester

[N
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Lap 2
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42:56.1 8.00000

5:26.9
5:01.4
5:36.4
5:06.7
5:41.7
5:07.5
5:45.3
5:09.8

43:04.5

1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000

8.00000

5:24.2
5:05.0
5:30.8
5:17.6
5:35.7
5:23.5
5:30.7
5:16.6

43:39.4

1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000

8.00000

5:12.6
5:09.5
5:21.8
5:30.5
5:28.5
5:35.4
5:29.1
5:51.9

43:49.9

1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000

8.00000

5:23.4
5:06.2
5:50.2
5:09.5
5:47.4
5:18.5
5:54.8
5:19.6

43:55.5

1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000

8.00000

5:23.9
5:17.3
5:29.4
5:43.0
5:29.5
5:33.8
5:21.6
5:36.7

44:46.4

1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000

8.00000

5:41.4
5:01.8
6:12.4

1.00000
1.00000
1.00000

5:22/M

5:26/M
5:01/M
5:36/M
5:06/M
5:41/M
5:07/M
5:45/M
5:09/M

5:23/M

5:24/M
5:05/M
5:30/M
5:17/M
5:35/M
5:23/M
5:30/M
5:16/M

5:27/M

5:12/M
5:09/M
5:21/M
5:30/M
5:28/M
5:35/M
5:29/M
5:51/M

5:29/M

5:23/M
5:06/M
5:50/M
5:09/M
5:47/IM
5:18/M
5:54/M
5:19/M

5:29/M

5:23/M
5:17/M
5:29/M
5:43/M
5:29/M
5:33/M
5:21/M
5:36/M

5:36/M

5:41/M
5:01/M
6:12/M
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Race Date
August 31, 18

Lap Results - Overall Detall

Men's Hokum Karem

Pos. Team Name Bib Laps

11 Manchester 3801 8
Lucas Fontanez, JT. Butler
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
12 Grace College - 3 3841 8
Ben Rankin, Jon Balda
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Lap

Lap

Lap

Lap

Lap

Lap

Lap

Lap

13 Grace College - 4 3843 8
John Marhefka, Blake Kirkham

Lap

Lap

Lap

Lap

Lap

Lap

Lap

Lap

14 Grace College -5 3845 8

Drew Jones, Malik Peteron
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Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
15 Huntington Univesity 3817 8

0 N O O WN P

CJ Robertson, Elijah Chesterman
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
16 University of Saint 3834 8
Bezner Gomez, Jake Dunn, Ben Pilarski

0 N O OB WDN P

Lap 1

5:01.7
6:29.5
5:01.5
6:27.0
4:50.7

44:58.4

5:28.8
5:12.5
5:32.8
5:40.0
5:37.9
5:47.4
5:57.8
5:40.9

45:06.4

5:33.9
5:21.5
5:39.6
5:44.2
5:47.4
5:36.0
5:47.4
5:36.1

45:07.3

5:40.4
5:14.9
5:49.1
5:37.0
5:56.1
5:45.7
5:58.9
5:04.9

45:33.3

5:14.8
5:30.3
5:57.1
5:40.6
5:43.5
5:36.6
6:15.9
5:34.2

45:47.6

5:26.1
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1.00000
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1.00000
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1.00000

5:36/M

5:01/M
6:29/M
5:01/M
6:27/M
4:50/M

5:37/M

5:28/M
5:12/M
5:32/M
5:40/M
5:37/M
5:47/IM
5:57/IM
5:40/M

5:38/M

5:33/M
5:21/M
5:39/M
5:44/M
5:47/IM
5:36/M
5:47/IM
5:36/M

5:38/M

5:40/M
5:14/M
5:49/M
5:37/M
5:56/M
5:45/M
5:58/M
5:04/M

5:42/M

5:14/M
5:30/M
5:57/M
5:40/M
5:43/M
5:36/M
6:15/M
5:34/M

5:43/M

5:26/M

Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
17 Defiance College-3 3826
Cameron Reed, Karem Hassan
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
18 Huntington Univesity 3819

Justin Edwards, Cody Fiesel, Justin Ayres

Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
19 Defiance College-1 3822
Daren Gies, Tyler Hines
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
20 Manchester 3807
Kole Kelley, Christopher Carroll
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
21 Defiance College -2 3824

2018 Manchester University Hokum Karem - Men
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Brandon Zartman, Skylar JoHangten

Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap

1

o O~ WDN

5:56.7 1.00000
5:29.4 1.00000
5:56.1 1.00000
5:31.4 1.00000
6:01.7 1.00000
5:17.6 1.00000
6:08.2 1.00000

47:12.1 8.00000

5:25.4 1.00000
5:27.8 1.00000
5:57.5 1.00000
5:55.9 1.00000
6:24.0 1.00000
6:02.6 1.00000
6:11.4 1.00000
5:47.3 1.00000

47:21.8 8.00000

5:45.3 1.00000
5:31.1 1.00000
6:06.4 1.00000
5:46.9 1.00000
6:12.1 1.00000
5:54.5 1.00000
6:12.4 1.00000
5:52.9 1.00000

49:06.1 8.00000

5:48.1 1.00000
5:46.9 1.00000
6:11.6 1.00000
6:09.8 1.00000
6:23.0 1.00000
6:19.4 1.00000
6:04.4 1.00000
6:22.5 1.00000

49:55.1 8.00000

5:28.1 1.00000
5:40.1 1.00000
6:16.0 1.00000
5:47.9 1.00000
7:02.4 1.00000
6:03.7 1.00000
7:24.5 1.00000
6:12.1 1.00000

51:46.8 8.00000

6:26.1 1.00000
5:19.5 1.00000
7:14.7 1.00000
5:46.1 1.00000
7:21.0 1.00000
6:00.1 1.00000

5:56/M
5:29/M
5:56/M
5:31/M
6:01/M
5:17/M
6:08/M

5:54/M

5:25/M
5:27/IM
5:57/M
5:55/M
6:24/M
6:02/M
6:11/M
5:47/M

5:55/M

5:45/M
5:31/M
6:06/M
5:46/M
6:12/M
5:54/M
6:12/M
5:52/M

6:08/M

5:48/M
5:46/M
6:11/M
6:09/M
6:23/M
6:19/M
6:04/M
6:22/M

6:14/M

5:28/M
5:40/M
6:16/M
5:47/IM
7:02/M
6:03/M
7:24IM
6:12/M

6:28/M

6:26/M
5:19/M
7:14/IM
5:46/M
7:21M
6:00/M

08/31/18 09:06:01




2018 Manchester University Hokum Karem - Men

Race Date )
August 31, 18 Lap Results - Overall Detall
Men's Hokum Karem
Pos. Team Name Bib Laps Time Distance / Pace

21 Defiance College -2 3824 8 51:46.8
Brandon Zartman, Skylar JoHangten

Lap 7 7:41.9
Lap 8 5:57.0
22 Manchester 3809 8 54:08.5
TJ Whitmer, Micah Leininger
Lap 1 5:49.1
Lap 2 6:55.0
Lap 3 6:12.9
Lap 4 7:02.5
Lap 5 6:23.2
Lap 6 7:22.8
Lap 7 6:30.9
Lap 8 7:51.8
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7:41M
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